Number
10700
10616
8923
5533
5617
10663
7678
2300
10890
7698
7618
5987
5604
8921
2902
9818
7200
10735
9819
10843
9849
8220
7649
9508
9875
7682
7391
7651
7415
5923
10740

January 2022 Results

Name
Cheryl Hudson
James Wesphal
Frank Sommer
Denver 17 PERsS
Loretta Mena
Bret Amon
Christal Balltrip
Sandra Reim
Carson Kelly
Lee Brooks
Dave Dilka
Phyllis Ruder
Dan Duran
Frank Sommer
Jimmy Stanley
Jay Schluter

Carol Schierbaum

Marcia Pieper
Lisa Kelsey

Elizabeth Friberg

Kelly Everding

Barbara Espinoza

Diandra Brooks
Jeff McDaniel
Charles Assmus
Art Terragas
Steve Walker
Vicki Knespel
Jesse Rodriguez
Jill Kerrigan
Sheila Beach

Date
Saturday, January 1, 2022
Sunday, January 2, 2022
Monday, January 3, 2022
Tuesday, January 4, 2022
Wednesday, January 5, 2022
Thursday, January 6, 2022
Friday, January 7, 2022
Saturday, January 8, 2022
Sunday, January 9, 2022
Monday, January 10, 2022
Tuesday, January 11, 2022
Wednesday, lanuary 12, 2022
Thursday, January 13, 2022
Friday, January 14, 2022
Saturday, January 15, 2022
Sunday, January 16, 2022
Monday, January 17, 2022
Tuesday, January 18, 2022
Wednesday, January 19, 2022
Thursday, lanuary 20, 2022
Friday, January 21, 2022
Saturday, January 22, 2022
Sunday, January 23, 2022
Monday, January 24, 2022
Tuesday, January 25, 2022
Wednesday, lanuary 26, 2022
Thursday, January 27, 2022
Friday, January 28, 2022
Saturday, January 29, 2022
Sunday, January 30, 2022
Monday, January 31, 2022
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Amount
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
25.00

100.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
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